Introduction
Features
- Wider pressure range
- Pressure types:
- Accuracy up to 0.1%fs, rangeability 100:1
- Output signal: 4~20 mA, with HART protocol
- Have strong self-diagnostic capability
- Zero and span adjustment without mutual influence

M2: Panel Mounting Kit
M3: 2” Pipe Flat Mounting Kit
Ordering Guide
PZP400_DP-R3 -138S -S1 -0.1 -20 -ND- P0- D0- M1-NE-(*)
PZP400_DP = differential pressure transmitter
PZP400 differential  pressure transmitter for high_HDP =
                  static and overolad pressure applicatiions
PZP400 absolute pressure transmitter_AP =
PZP400 gauge (relative) pressure transmitter_GP =
R0 = 0~1.25,...,75 mbar for DP, GP
R1 = 0~3.74,...,374 mbar for DP, HDP, GP, AP
R2 mbar for DP, HDP, GP, AP = 0~1.868,...,1868
R3 = 0~0.0689,...,6.89 bar for DP, HDP, GP, AP
R4 HDP,  = 0~0.207,...,20.7 bar for DP, GP, AP
138S = 138 bar for DP, AP & GP 70 bar applications≤
310S = 310 bar for HDP applications
310P = 420 bar for GP  bar applications≤ 207
510P = 510 bar for GP 410 bar applications≤
S2 = analogue 4~20 mA
S1 = 4~20 mA with HART protocol (standard)
static or overload pressure and applications
LCD = 5 digital, LCD, linear, 0 ~ 100% scale
M1 = 2” pipe mounting kit
M2 = panel mounting kit
M3 = 2” pipe flat mounting kit
ND =  no display
D0 = exhaust valve on back of flange
D2 = side exhaust valve on bottom of flange
NE = no explosion proof (standard), Exia II CT6, Exd II CT6
20 (standard)
22
24
code
23
25
“(*)” is necessary only if any customized parameter
0.1%fs,0.2%fs (standard),0.5%fs
model & pressure types
 pressure ranges
output
display
mounting means
exhaust valve position
explosion proof
diaphragm
Hastelloy-C
Tantalum
Monel
materials
316L SS
316L SS
accuracy
exhaust valve
304 SS
flanges
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
304 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS 316 SS
Note: Please indicate the calibration pressure range when ordering.
PZP400_DP-R3(-2~+2bar) -138S -S1 -0.1-20 -LCD-P0- D0- M1-NE-(*)
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP400 Metal Capacitive
Pressure Differential/  Pressure Transmitters